Electro-Voice | EVC-1122-VI 12" speaker, vari-intense
indoor
EVC-1122-VI 12" speak-
er, vari-intense indoor
▪ 12-inch two-way loudspeaker with asymmetrical
horn uniformly covers a defined rectangular area
▪ Power rating: 300 W Continuous, (1200 W Peak)
▪ Optional high quality transformer and patented

If speaker mount-height = H, then coverage length =
3H, coverage width = 2H and first row coverage = 1H
Ordering information
EVC-1122-VIB 12" speaker, vari-intense indoor, black
Two-way loudspeaker with even rectangular coverage,
IP44, EVCoat black
Order number EVC-1122-VIB
EVC-1122-VIW 12" speaker, vari-intense indoor, white
Two-way loudspeaker with even rectangular coverage,
IP44, EVCoat white
Order number EVC-1122-VIW
Accessories
EVC-UB3-BLK U-bracket for EVC-1122/VI, black
U-Bracket for EVC Variable Intensity loudspeaker,
black
Order number EVC-UB3-BLK
EVC-UB3-WHT U-bracket for EVC-1122/VI, white
U-Bracket for EVC Variable Intensity loudspeaker,
white
Order number EVC-UB3-WHT
CDG-LB
Dual gland nut cover kit for EVA, EVC, EVF & EVH
Order number CDG-LB
CDNL4-LB
Dual NL4 cover kit for EVA, EVC, EVF & EVH, black
Order number CDNL4-LB
CSG-LB
Single gland nut cover kit for EVA, EVC, EVF & EVH,
black
Order number CSG-LB
EBK-M10-3PACK
Forged M10 eyebolt kit, set of 3
Order number EBK-M10-3PACK
TK-150
Transformer kit for EVC, EVF, and EVH, 150W/70V
Order number TK-150
3 | EVC-1122-VI 12" speaker, vari-intense indoor
4 | EVC-1122-VI 12" speaker, vari-intense indoor
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH